
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues

Accident reported

51  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Minnesota

199,609  Last reported odometer reading

2007 TOYOTA 4RUNNER
SR5
VIN: JTEBU14R170112758
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
4.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2006 2017 2019

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 10 yrs. 6 mo. 3 months 4 yrs. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Indiana,
Virginia Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 137,000 148,731 199,609



CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

Reported Reported Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 09/12/2017.

No Issues
Reported

Accident
Reported

No New Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized
Toyota dealer for any open recalls. View Toyota disclosure

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2006

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

11/16/2006 10 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #016840

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

08/02/2007 15,581 Auto Auction Listed as a �eet vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

08/07/2007 15,584 Dealer Inventory
Bridgeview, IL

Vehicle offered for sale

08/08/2007 Watson Motorsport
Midlothian, IL
708-388-5000
watsonmotorsport.com

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/16/2007 Watson Motorsport
Midlothian, IL
708-388-5000
watsonmotorsport.com

Vehicle serviced

02/18/2008 15,752 Bob Watson Chevrolet
Harvey, IL
708-333-9900

Vehicle sold

-
-
-

-

-

http://www.toyota.com/dealers/


bobwatsonchevrolet.com

Owner 2
Purchased: 2008

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
13,097 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/17/2008 15,762 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dolton, IL
Title #X8077693472

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

06/10/2008 20,031 Bob Watson Chevrolet
Harvey, IL
708-333-9900
bobwatsonchevrolet.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

07/01/2008 20,771 River Oaks Toyota
Calumet City, IL
708-862-0700
riveroakstoyota.com

Vehicle serviced

11/22/2008 25,141 River Oaks Toyota
Calumet City, IL
708-862-0700
riveroakstoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

04/02/2009 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dolton, IL

Registration issued or renewed

04/11/2009 28,652 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

06/02/2009 30,998 River Oaks Toyota
Calumet City, IL
708-862-0700
riveroakstoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Fuel �ller cap replaced

10/10/2009 36,030 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Air �lter replaced

03/31/2010 41,118 River Oaks Toyota
Calumet City, IL
708-862-0700

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-



riveroakstoyota.com

03/31/2010 Advantage Toyota of River
Oaks
Calumet City, IL
708-862-0700
advantagetoyotariveroaks.c
om

4.2 / 5.0
242 Veri�ed Reviews

3,409 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and �lter changed

04/02/2010 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dolton, IL

Registration issued or renewed

07/19/2010 45,267 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

10/20/2010 48,543 River Oaks Toyota
Calumet City, IL
708-862-0700
riveroakstoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

10/20/2010 Advantage Toyota of River
Oaks
Calumet City, IL
708-862-0700
advantagetoyotariveroaks.c
om

4.2 / 5.0
242 Veri�ed Reviews

3,409 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and �lter changed

02/16/2011 52,246 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Air �lter replaced

03/10/2011 Illinois
Inspection Station
Harvey, IL

Passed emissions inspection

04/06/2011 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dolton, IL

Registration issued or renewed

05/05/2011 54,616 River Oaks Toyota
Calumet City, IL

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-



y,

708-862-0700
riveroakstoyota.com

05/05/2011 Advantage Toyota of River
Oaks
Calumet City, IL
708-862-0700
advantagetoyotariveroaks.c
om

4.2 / 5.0
242 Veri�ed Reviews

3,409 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/08/2011 57,449 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned

10/05/2011 61,522 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Oil and �lter changed
Antifreeze/coolant �ushed/changed

01/05/2012 64,855 River Oaks Toyota
Calumet City, IL
708-862-0700
riveroakstoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

01/05/2012 Advantage Toyota of River
Oaks
Calumet City, IL
708-862-0700
advantagetoyotariveroaks.c
om

4.2 / 5.0
242 Veri�ed Reviews

3,409 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Anti-theft/keyless device/alarm removed
Oil and �lter changed

01/23/2012 65,307 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

04/03/2012 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dolton IL

Registration issued or renewed

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-



Dolton, IL

05/08/2012 68,772 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

08/10/2012 73,216 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

11/24/2012 77,164 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

03/14/2013 79,000 Illinois
Inspection Station
Harvey, IL

Passed emissions inspection

04/02/2013 80,331 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Air �lter replaced

04/04/2013 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dolton, IL

Registration issued or renewed

07/22/2013 83,521 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

10/28/2013 86,787 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-



https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

03/18/2014 89,738 Toyota of River Oaks
Calumet City, IL
708-862-0700
toyotaofriveroaks.com

4.3 / 5.0
9 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and �lter changed

03/18/2014 Advantage Toyota of River
Oaks
Calumet City, IL
708-862-0700
advantagetoyotariveroaks.c
om

4.2 / 5.0
242 Veri�ed Reviews

3,409 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and �lter changed

04/02/2014 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dolton, IL

Registration issued or renewed

08/05/2014 95,716 Wentworth Tire Service
South Holland, IL
708-331-7440
wentworthtire.com

4.9 / 5.0
77 Veri�ed Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Fluids checked

11/04/2014 100,268 Toyota of River Oaks
Calumet City, IL
708-862-0700
toyotaofriveroaks.com

4.3 / 5.0
9 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
reprogrammed
PCM reprogrammed

11/04/2014 Advantage Toyota of River
Oaks
Calumet City, IL
708-862-0700
advantagetoyotariveroaks.c
om

4.2 / 5.0
242 Veri�ed Reviews

3,409 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
reprogrammed
PCM reprogrammed

01/10/2015 102,522 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Antifreeze/coolant �ushed/changed

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-



up/lubepros il 15
4.7 / 5.0

174 Veri�ed Reviews
89 Customer Favorites

Antifreeze/coolant �ushed/changed

03/12/2015 104,000 Illinois
Inspection Station
Harvey, IL

Passed emissions inspection

03/24/2015 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dolton, IL

Registration issued or renewed

04/08/2015 105,359 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

06/23/2015 110,373 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
Oil and �lter changed
Air �lter checked
Antifreeze/coolant �ushed/changed
Air �lter replaced

09/12/2015 114,878 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

01/07/2016 120,575 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

03/10/2016 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dolton, IL

Registration issued or renewed

04/21/2016 124,511 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4 7 / 5 0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Antifreeze/coolant �ushed/changed

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-



4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

06/02/2016 126,003 Advantage Toyota of River
Oaks
Calumet City, IL
708-862-0700
advantagetoyotariveroaks.c
om

4.2 / 5.0
242 Veri�ed Reviews

3,409 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/23/2016 126,633 Wentworth Tire Service
South Holland, IL
708-331-7440
wentworthtire.com

4.9 / 5.0
77 Veri�ed Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced

07/26/2016 127,712 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Wiper(s) replaced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Antifreeze/coolant �ushed/changed

10/31/2016 130,805 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

01/13/2017 132,000 Illinois
Inspection Station
Harvey, IL

Passed emissions inspection

02/18/2017 133,762 Grease Monkey #206
South Holland, IL
708-225-0123
https://mycarfax.com/sign-
up/lubepros-il-15

4.7 / 5.0
174 Veri�ed Reviews

89 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

03/17/2017 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dolton, IL

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record

05/08/2017 135,972 Wentworth Tire Service Vehicle serviced

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-



South Holland, IL
708-331-7440
wentworthtire.com

4.9 / 5.0
77 Veri�ed Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced

05/25/2017 136,398 Richardson Sales, Service
and Power Sports
Highland, IN
219-923-4000
richardsonsuzuki.com

4.6 / 5.0
30 Veri�ed Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/02/2017 136,472 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a dealer vehicle

06/06/2017 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/09/2017 137,000 Indiana
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/07/2017 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gary, IN

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

Owner 3
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/07/2017 Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #17341172000014

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

09/12/2017 Damage Report Accident reported
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision with
another motor vehicle
Damage to front
Airbags did not deploy

-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT



CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

12/18/2017 148,704 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale

02/27/2018 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Irvine, CA

Title issued or updated
Vehicle repossessed

04/27/2018 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale

05/02/2018 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

05/21/2018 148,731 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

Owner 4
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/18/2019 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/21/2019 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as White

05/10/2019 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00SZSCB-1

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as White

10/22/2019 SKD Auto Tek
Saint Paul, MN
651-363-3923
https://b-
m.facebook.com/skd-auto-
tek-537402219675695/

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

02/07/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00SZSCB-1

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as White

01/25/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00SZSCB-1

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as White

06/10/2021 178,168 Maplewood Toyota
Saint Paul, MN
651-482-1322

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

REAR

-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-



maplewoodtoyota.com
4.5 / 5.0

285 Veri�ed Reviews
66 Customer Favorites

Oil and �lter changed

07/26/2021 180,146 Maplewood Toyota
Saint Paul, MN
651-482-1322
maplewoodtoyota.com

4.5 / 5.0
285 Veri�ed Reviews

66 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Oil and �lter changed
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Tires rotated

01/17/2022 185,243 Maplewood Toyota
Saint Paul, MN
651-482-1322
maplewoodtoyota.com

4.5 / 5.0
285 Veri�ed Reviews

66 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

02/07/2022 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00SZSCB-1

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

07/11/2022 190,335 Maplewood Toyota
Saint Paul, MN
651-482-1322
maplewoodtoyota.com

4.5 / 5.0
285 Veri�ed Reviews

66 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

02/21/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #20613643-1

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as White

04/10/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #20613643-3

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as White

05/18/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #20613643-3

Title issued or updated
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as White

05/20/2023 199,609 Maplewood Toyota
Saint Paul, MN
651-482-1322
maplewoodtoyota.com

4.5 / 5.0
285 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-



66 Customer Favorites

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.
First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New
Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.
Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.
Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the �nancial institution holding the title takes
possession of the vehicle.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.
Toyota Recall / Service Campaign
Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License Agreement
TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States of America, including
Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United States territories and protectorates with
currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis,
this report may not include very recent activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for
any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle, you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall..

http://toyota.com/recall
http://lexus.com/recall

